Race Date
September 25, 2014

Bib No

Team - DATA
Team Score (places):32

Name

186  Charlie Hammel
201 Connor Stevenson
187  Lance Haywood
202  Calvin Turville

199  Cole Stender

198  Justin Quaal

194  Ebstone Molenga
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Team - Balboa
Team Score (places):91

85  Kyle Grenier

78  Gavin Burns

86  JonCarlo Guzman
79  Colby Button

91 Gabe Lozano

95  Mario Moreno

87  Cade Hertenstein

No o~ wDN PR

Team - RJ Frank
Team Score (places):96

323  Jesse Beltran

348  Jesus Tapia

329  Angel Garcia

322  Jesus Barrera

331 Sebastian Gutierrez
338 John Melgoza

335  Victor Lopez
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Team - Las Colinas
Team Score (places):97

267  Seth Meline
272  Koa Shutt

279  Caleb Whetten
270  AJ. Perry

259  Zak Garcia
251  Kellen Barsely
262  Troy Grandi
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Middle School XC Meet # 3
Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:38.5
8 1 1 10:45.6 10:45.6 0:00.0
8 3 4 11:32.0 22:17.6 0:46.3
8 8 12 11:45.2 34:02.9 0:59.6
8 9 21 11:55.2 45:58.2 1:09.5
8 11 32 12:14.6 58:12.9 1:29.0
8 (18) (50) 12:34.4  1:10:47.4 1:48.8
8 (22) (72) 12:35.7 1:23:23.1 1:50.0
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:32.6
7 4 4 11:33.4 11:33.4 0:00.0
6 13 17 12:21.1 23:54.5 0:47.6
8 22 39 12:42.3 36:36.9 1:08.9
7 24 63 12:57.8 49:34.7 1:24.3
8 28 91 13:08.2  1:02:43.0 1:34.8
6 (34) (125) 13:28.5 1:16:11.5 1:55.0
6 (37) (162) 13:36.1  1:29:47.6 2:02.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:38.7
8 6 6 11:43.4 11:43.4 0:00.0
8 14 20 12:25.7 24:09.1 0:42.3
6 16 36 12:31.4 36:40.6 0:48.0
8 27 63 13:06.9 49:47.5 1:23.4
8 33 96 13:26.2 1:03:13.8 1:42.8
6 (35) (131) 13:35.2  1:16:49.0 1:51.7
8 (43) (174) 13:56.4  1:30:45.4 2:13.0
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:38.2
8 5 5 11:38.0 11:38.0 0:00.0
8 10 15 12:12.4 23:50.4 0:34.4
8 23 38 12:53.3 36:43.8 1:15.3
6 29 67 13:12.2 49:56.0 1:34.2
8 30 97 13:15.2  1:03:11.2 1:37.2
8 (31) (128) 13:18.5  1:16:29.7 1:40.4
6 (32) (160) 13:19.9  1:29:49.7 1:41.9
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Race Date

September 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Cabrillo
Team Score (places):106

128
134
148
144
139
149
157
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Cade Auster
Chris Cruz

Eddie Pacula
Riley Klugerman
Kai Eigenhuis
Cameron Pacula
Aaron Velasquez

Team - Santa Rosa Tech
Team Score (places):146

366
364
368
367
360
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Mitchell Burr
Joshua Stern
Sam Purmer
Chris Keitel
Noah Burr

Team - Matilija
Team Score (places):183

717
297
296
300
293
301
298
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Abel Torres
Jacob Mitchell

Ry Johnson
Bryan Schurmer
Liam Fairbanks
Sorrel Toldmitt
Christian Ramirez

Team - Anacapa
Team Score (places):239

33
34
28
22
31
27
25
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Cy Tritschler
Angel Vargas
Lucas Moir
Odin Anthony
David Tappin
Nathan Marshall
Adrian Franada
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Middle School XC Meet # 3
Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School Boys

Grade

Overall
Place
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12
17
26
44
(46)
(58)

19
25
41
59

20
36
38
40
49

(60)

(63)

39
42
50
53
55

(67)

(68)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:43.3

7
19
36
62

106

(152)

(210)

11:44.0
12:15.8
12:32.8
13:04.3
13:59.8
14:22.7
15:43.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:17.6

2
21
46
87

146

10:54.3
12:34.7
13:00.1
13:49.2
16:09.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:43.7

20
56
94
134
183
(243)

(306)

12:35.4
13:35.7
13:39.9
13:46.0
15:01.3
16:11.1
16:56.7

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:37.2

39
81
131
184
239
(306)
(374)

13:43.2
13:50.1
15:04.0
15:09.5
15:19.2
20:19.8
20:21.4

11:44.0
23:59.9
36:32.7
49:37.0
1:03:36.9
1:17:59.7
1:33:42.9

10:54.3
23:29.0
36:29.2
50:18.4
1:06:28.1

12:35.4
26:11.1
39:51.1
53:37.1
1:08:38.4
1.24:49.6
1:41:46.3

13:43.2
27:33.4
42:37.4
57:47.0
1:13:06.2
1:33:26.1
1:53:47.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:31.7
0:48.7
1:20.2
2:15.7
2:38.7
3:59.1

0:00.0
1:40.3
2:05.7
2:54.8
5:15.3

0:00.0
1.00.3
1:04.5
1:10.6
2:25.9
3:35.7
4:21.3

0:00.0
0:06.9
1:20.8
1.26.3
1:36.0
6:36.6
6:38.2
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Race Date

September 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Rio Del Valle
Team Score (places):249

537
528
518
534
535
522
525

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jose Santos-Marino
Kenzo Buhain

Jailen Ombaya

Oscar Angel-Mendoza
Fernando Hernandez
Justice Ombaya

Luis Luhrs

Team - Monte Vista
Team Score (places):250

569
570
577
572
573
574
567

No o~ wDN PR

Nick Faye

Ben Fisher
Adam Torrence
Garrett Hoyland
Matteo Rivera
David Rodarte
Whyatt Brown

Team - Fillmore
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 222
2 224
3 221

Damian Jaimes
Antonio Villalobos
Andrew Hernandez

Team - Los Primeros
Team Score (places):Inc.
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505
506

N

Mark Pizza
Jake Pinuelas
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Middle School XC Meet # 3
Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School Boys

Grade

Overall
Place
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45
47
51
52
54

(56)

(57)

15
48
61
62
64

(65)

(66)

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

(€]

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 14:49.8

45
92
143
195
249
(305)
(362)

14:17.8
14:28.6
15:04.2
15:04.9
15:13.3
15:22.6
15:29.2

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 15:31.5

15
63
124
186
250
(315)
(381)

12:26.5
14:42.2
16:21.6
16:54.2
17:12.8
17:19.6
20:14.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12:47.8
14:29.4
16:18.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

10:38.4
13:34.4

14:17.8
28:46.4
43:50.7
58:55.7
1:14:09.0
1:29:31.7
1:45:01.0

12:26.5
27:08.7
43:30.4
1:00:24.6
1:17:37.4
1:34:57.1
1:55:11.8

12:47.8
27:17.2
43:35.3

10:38.4
24:12.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.7
0:46.4
0:47.1
0:55.4
1:04.8
1:11.4

0:00.0
2:15.6
3:55.0
4:27.6
4:46.2
4:53.0
7:48.1

0:00.0
1:41.6
3:30.3

0:00.0
2:56.0
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